
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Nunez, Eddie 5 +7 4 3 +4 4 4 4 +6 4 +5 5 3 5 3 6 +5 4 81 5 76 $80.00

Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 +5 5 3 +6 4 4 3 +4 7 +5 3 3 6 3 5 +5 +5 80 6 74 $80.00

Torres, Julie 4 +5 4 +3 +4 +4 +4 3 +5 5 +4 3 3 +5 3 +4 +5 +4 72 11 61 $80.00

Friar, Helen 5 +6 +5 +3 +5 +5 +6 4 +5 4 +5 +4 +4 +5 3 +5 +5 +6 85 14 71 $80.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 8 4 6 7 11 10 11 13 11 9 12 19 12 18 16 16 

Team Total Net  > 
Hopkins, Emory 5 +5 4 3 +4 5 4 3 +4 4 +5 3 3 4 3 4 +5 5 73 5 68 $55.00
Booth, Joe 4 +9 6 +3 +5 6 +5 5 +4 4 +5 3 3 +5 3 +4 +5 +6 85 10 75 $55.00
Morrow, Chris 5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +3 +5 6 +5 4 +5 +4 +3 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 83 14 69 $55.00
Carrillo, Dominique +5 ++6 +5 +7 ++6 +6 ++7 +5 ++8 +5 ++6 +7 +3 +6 +4 +7 ++7 ++7 107 25 82 $55.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 8 5 7 7 12 12 10 12 12 9 10 18 12 17 17 18 

Team Total Net  > 

Rudi, Erik 4 +4 4 3 +4 4 4 4 3 4 +4 4 3 7 3 4 +4 4 71 4 67 $30.00

Hilpert, Ed 5 +6 5 4 +4 4 +6 4 +4 4 +4 6 4 6 3 4 +5 +5 83 7 76 $30.00

Cole, Paul 5 +6 7 +3 +5 +5 +4 5 +4 4 +5 +5 4 +4 4 +6 +5 +5 86 12 74 $30.00

McCarty, Paul 4 +5 +5 +5 +9 +5 +4 +5 +6 +5 +9 +5 +3 +5 4 +4 +7 +6 96 16 80 $30.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 7 8 5 6 8 10 12 9 12 10 12 13 20 14 16 17 17 

Team Total Net  > 

Spigarelli, Rick 4 +7 5 3 +4 5 4 2 +5 4 +6 3 5 7 4 6 +5 +4 83 6 77

Halgren, Bruce 4 +5 5 +4 +6 4 +4 4 +4 4 +6 5 6 +4 4 4 +5 +6 84 9 75

Alderman, Tod 5 +6 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 3 +4 5 +5 +4 4 +6 3 +4 +6 +7 85 13 72

Peck, Ken 4 +6 +4 +4 +5 +4 +4 3 +5 4 +6 +4 +3 +6 3 +4 +5 +5 79 14 65

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 7 6 7 7 9 8 10 12 14 9 17 20 14 16 17 18 

Team Total Net  > 

Bolanos, Tom 5 +5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 741 73

Johnson, Josh 5 +5 7 3 +5 4 +3 3 +4 3 +5 5 3 5 3 5 +6 +5 79 7 72

Ly, Szucceed 4 +5 4 4 +5 3 +5 2 +6 4 +5 5 4 +4 3 4 +6 +5 78 8 70

Johnson, Doug 5 +7 +4 +4 +5 +6 +5 4 +6 4 +6 +4 +6 +6 3 +5 +5 +5 90 14 76

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 8 7 5 8 7 10 8 12 11 13 12 15 18 12 19 19 16 

Team Total Net  > 

Holzmeister, Michael 4 +6 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 5 5 4 73 1 72

Alvers, Matt 5 +4 4 3 +6 3 +5 3 +6 3 +5 4 7 9 3 4 +6 +3 83 7 76

Kendrick, Brad 3 +5 4 4 +4 4 +3 3 +4 6 +5 4 4 +6 3 6 +5 +4 77 8 69

Preece, Scott 4 +5 6 +4 +6 +7 +4 3 +5 4 +6 5 3 +5 3 +5 +7 +7 89 11 78

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 9 11 11 12 13 17 22 11 19 20 15 

Team Total Net  > 

McGuire, Dave 5 +6 4 4 +4 5 5 3 +5 4 +4 4 5 5 3 4 +6 +6 82 6 76

Lindquist, Bill 4 +6 5 3 +7 4 +5 3 +4 4 +3 4 3 +4 4 4 +4 +6 77 8 69

Givens, Carl 4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 5 +4 +4 +5 +5 3 +5 +8 +4 85 15 70

Jones, Jeff 4 +7 +4 +6 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 5 +5 +5 +5 +7 4 +7 +7 +6 98 15 83

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 9 7 5 7 8 12 10 11 13 8 11 16 18 14 18 21 18 

Team Total Net  > 
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44 65 105



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

2nd TEAM FLIGHT Amount

Peterson, Ezra 5 +6 4 +4 +4 5 +4 4 +5 5 +4 5 3 +4 4 +4 +5 +5 80 10 70 $80.00

Villegas, Phillip 5 +10 +4 +3 +6 +5 +4 +5 +4 5 +5 +5 +5 +6 3 +3 +6 +5 89 15 74 $80.00

Wilson, Charlie 4 +6 +6 +4 +7 +4 +4 +3 +6 +4 +4 +5 +4 +5 4 +5 +5 +6 86 16 70 $80.00

Villegas, Wendy +4 ++5 +5 +6 +5 +5 +5 +3 +4 +6 +4 +4 +4 +6 +4 +6 +5 +5 86 19 67 $80.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 7 8 7 5 7 7 9 8 10 13 9 11 13 17 14 14 17 17 

Team Total Net  > 

Jones, Jason 5 +9 4 +3 +3 5 +4 5 +5 5 +5 4 3 +5 3 +4 +6 +3 81 10 71 $55.00

Spellings, Dude 6 +5 4 +4 +4 4 +5 4 +7 4 +4 6 3 +5 4 +4 +6 +4 83 10 73 $55.00

Sigman, Mike 5 +5 6 +3 +9 +4 +6 4 +5 6 +6 4 4 +5 3 +5 +5 +7 92 11 81 $55.00

Toombs, Chris 4 +6 +4 +4 +4 +4 +4 4 +6 4 +4 +5 +5 +6 4 +4 +6 +6 84 14 70 $55.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 9 8 7 4 5 6 10 12 13 13 10 12 14 17 14 13 19 16 

Team Total Net  > 

Carrillo, Steve 5 +7 4 5 +8 4 +5 3 +4 4 +5 5 3 +5 3 6 +5 +5 86 8 78 $30.00

Abrams, Jim 3 +6 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 4 +6 +5 +4 +5 3 +5 +4 +6 87 15 72 $30.00

Gimenez, Joe 5 +5 +3 +3 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 5 +6 +7 +8 +5 4 +5 +5 +5 89 15 74 $30.00

Natenstedt, Eric 6 +5 +4 +4 +8 +7 +5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +4 +4 +6 3 +4 +7 +4 92 16 76 $30.00

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 5 5 8 7 12 11 11 11 14 12 16 17 13 17 17 16 

Team Total Net  > 

Theriot, Clarence 4 +5 5 +5 +5 4 +5 4 +5 4 +4 6 2 +4 4 4 +6 +4 80 9 71

Relic, John 5 +4 4 +3 +4 4 +5 3 +4 6 +5 4 4 +5 4 +4 +6 +5 79 10 69

Hogarty, Mike 4 +7 6 +3 +6 +5 +4 3 +4 4 +7 8 3 +6 4 +7 +8 +3 92 11 81

Erdle, Terry +6 +10 +4 +7 +6 +4 +6 +5 +6 +6 +5 +4 +6 +6 3 +6 +9 +6 105 17 88

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 7 7 4 7 7 11 10 10 13 11 13 14 17 15 18 25 14 

Team Total Net  > 

Zaskoda, Scott 4 +5 6 +3 +5 5 +5 2 +4 5 +5 4 3 +5 3 3 +5 +5 77 9 68

Elkins, JD 4 +5 5 +4 +7 +6 +3 3 +5 5 +3 6 4 +6 4 +5 +4 +6 85 11 74

Vayo, John 5 +5 +5 +4 +7 +5 +5 4 +4 3 +5 +4 +4 +7 3 +6 +8 +7 91 14 77

Rosenthal, Patrick 5 +5 +7 +4 +6 +4 +4 +5 +6 3 +6 +5 +3 +6 4 +10 +5 +7 95 15 80

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 9 5 9 7 9 9 10 11 10 11 12 20 14 21 18 21 

Team Total Net  > 

Greenblatt, Russell 5 +5 5 +4 +10 5 +4 5 +5 5 +4 5 3 +8 2 4 +6 +6 91 9 82

Branson, Brian 4 +5 4 +5 +5 4 +4 3 +6 5 +5 4 6 +5 3 +5 +5 +5 83 10 73

Guzaldo, Anthony 4 +5 3 +4 +4 +4 +4 4 +7 5 +6 +4 4 +6 4 +5 +5 +4 82 12 70

Fields, Tom +8 +7 +6 +5 +6 +6 +7 +4 +5 +5 +6 +5 +8 +7 +5 +7 +5 +7 109 18 91

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 8 8 7 6 7 7 9 10 13 14 12 11 20 22 13 18 17 18 

Team Total Net  > 

Logue, Ryan 5 +6 +6 +4 +8 +5 +6 6 +5 5 +5 +6 +4 +6 3 +6 +6 +5 97 14 83

McAlister, Blake +4 +7 +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +4 +7 +5 +8 +8 +3 +5 +3 +8 +7 +4 98 18 80

Westbrook, Randall +5 +7 +5 +4 +6 +7 +8 +4 +6 +5 +5 +6 +4 +6 +4 +5 +5 +5 97 18 79

Garcia, Pete +4 ++7 +7 +5 ++5 +5 +6 +6 +5 +5 ++5 +4 +5 +7 +3 +10 +6 +7 102 21 81

Hole-by-Hole Net  > 6 10 8 6 6 8 14 11 13 12 11 13 12 20 10 25 20 17 

Team Total Net  > 

202
39 70 93

212

Hcp Net

41 71 96
208

2 Low Net Scores 3 Low Net Scores 4 Low Net Scores Team Total Net

193
41 60 92

211
40 68 103

220

46 60 106

222
44 74 104

43 69 108



# 4  

# 13 

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alvers, Matt 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 7 9 3 4 6 3

 Bolanos, Tom 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 4

 Booth, Joe 4 9 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 6

 Branson, Brian 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5

 Carrillo, Steve 5 7 4 5 8 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 5

 Elkins, JD 4 5 5 4 7 6 3 3 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 6

 Greenblatt, Russell 5 5 5 4 10 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 82 4 6 6

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 4

 Halgren, Bruce 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 6

 Hilpert, Ed 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 42 5 5 4

 Hopkins, Emory 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 5

 Johnson, Josh 5 5 7 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 5

 Jones, Jason 5 9 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 6 3

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 7 5 3 3 6 3 5 5 5

 Kendrick, Brad 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 6 3 6 5 4

 Lindquist, Bill 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 6

 Ly, Szucceed 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 5

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 6

 Nunez, Eddie 5 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 4

 Peterson, Ezra 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5

 Preece, Scott 4 5 6 4 6 7 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 7 7

 Relic, John 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5

 Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 3 4 4 4

 Sigman, Mike 5 5 6 3 9 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 7

 Spellings, Dude 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 4

 Spigarelli, Rick 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 6 3 5 7 4 6 5 4

 Theriot, Clarence 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 62 4 4 4 6 4

 Torres, Julie 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4

 Zaskoda, Scott 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 5

$38.00

$38.00

Clarence Theriot 16' 1" # 15 Carl Givens 8' 10"

Amount

$38.00

$19.00

$19.00

1st TRASH FLIGHT 2nd TRASH FLIGHT

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

Rick Spigarellli 15' 7" # 8 Charlie Wilson 25' 5"

1st Trash Flight

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00



SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 6

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 3 4 6 7

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 6 5 7 6 6 7 5 8 5 6 7 3 6 4 7 7 7

 Cole, Paul 5 6 7 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5

 Erdle, Terry 6 10 4 7 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 3 6 9 6

 Fields, Tom 8 7 6 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 6 5 8 7 5 7 5 7

 Friar, Helen 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 6

 Garcia, Pete 4 7 7 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 3 10 6 7

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 7 8 5 4 5 5 5

 Givens, Carl 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 8 4

 Hogarty, Mike 4 7 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 7 8 3 6 4 7 83

 Johnson, Doug 5 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 5 5

 Jones, Jeff 4 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 7 7 6

 Logue, Ryan 5 6 6 4 8 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 3 6 6 5

 McAlister, Blake 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 4 7 5 8 8 3 5 3 8 7 4

 McCarty, Paul 4 5 5 5 9 5 4 5 6 5 9 5 3 5 4 4 7 6

 Morrow, Chris 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 5 4

 Natenstedt, Eric 6 5 4 4 8 7 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 7 4

 Peck, Ken 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 4 5 5

 Rosenthal, Patrick 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 5 3 6 4 10 5 7

 Toombs, Chris 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 6

 Vayo, John 5 5 5 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 7 3 6 8 7

 Villegas, Phillip 5 10 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 3 6 5

 Villegas, Wendy 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 5

 Westbrook, Randall 5 7 5 4 6 7 8 4 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 5

 Wilson, Charlie 4 6 6 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 6

Amount

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

 2nd Trash Flight

$19.00

$19.00

$38.00


